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Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
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Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October

Genoa Comets Volleyball

Junior Varsity and Varsity

8
17
24
27
29
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2024

Danbury (scrimmage)

Gibsonburg (scrimmage)

Woodmore
Port Clinton
Lake
Rossford
Delta
Maumee
Otsego
Margaretta
Oak Harbor
Eastwood
Swanton
Fostoria
Lake
Rossford
Maumee
Northwood
Fremont St. Joe
Otsego
Oak Harbor
Toledo Christian
Eastwood

Fostoria
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10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM



