

Genoa Comets Volleyball

Junior Varsity and Varsity 2024

Tuesday	August	6	Danbury (scrimmage)	Α	10:00 AM
Thursday	August	8	Gibsonburg (scrimmage)	Н	6:00 PM
Saturday	August	17	Woodmore	Α	10:00 AM
Saturday	August	24	Port Clinton	Α	9:00 AM
Tuesday	August	27	Lake	Н	5:30 PM
Thursday	August	29	Rossford	Н	5:30 PM
Saturday	August	31	Delta	Α	11:00 AM
Tuesday	September	3	Maumee	Α	5:30 PM
Thursday	September	5	Otsego	Α	5:30 PM
Monday	September	9	Margaretta	Н	5:30 PM
Tuesday	September	10	Oak Harbor	Н	5:30 PM
Thursday	September	12	Eastwood	Α	5:30 PM
Saturday	September	14	Swanton	Н	5:30 PM
Tuesday	September	17	Fostoria	Н	5:30 PM
Thursday	September	19	Lake	Α	5:30 PM
Tuesday	September	24	Rossford	Α	5:30 PM
Thursday	September	26	Maumee	Н	5:30 PM
Saturday	September	28	Northwood	Н	10:00 AM
Monday	September	30	Fremont St. Joe	Н	5:30 PM
Tuesday	October	1	Otsego	Н	5:30 PM
Thursday	October	3	Oak Harbor	Α	5:30 PM
Monday	October	7	Toledo Christian	Α	5:30 PM
Tuesday	October	8	Eastwood	Н	5:30 PM
Thursday	October	10	Fostoria	Α	5:30 PM